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2016 OCEANIA YOUTH 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Final Results 
 

YOUTH LADIES FREESKATING 

 

Skater 

 

From 

 

Place 

 

 

Katelyn Kennedy 

Casey Brown  

Hayley Patten 

Tannah Fisk  

Jennifer Schneider  

 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

AUS 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

YOUTH LADIES SOLO DANCE 

 

Skater 

 

From 

 

Place 

 

 

Phoenix Reid  

Megghann Thomas  

Laura Cameron  

Frances Allan  

Hannah Cole  

Mitsuko Nam  

Caelan Allan  

Portia Edwards  

Hollie Goldstone  

Rebecca Allen  

Emily Lupton  

Velvet Vandersluis  

 

NZL 

AUS 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 
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2016 OCEANIA YOUTH 
CHAMPIONSHIPS  

Final Results 
 

YOUTH LADIES FIGURES 

 
 Skater From Place 

  

Phoenix Reid  

Frances Allen 

Hayley Patten  

Abigail Evans  

Caelan Allen  

Jennifer Schneider  

Grace Washer 

Mitsuko Nam  

Velvet Vandersluis 

 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

NZL 

AUS 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

 
 

 
 




